Indian Institute of Science Education and Research Bhopal

Department of Physics

List of Candidates recommended for admission in Ph.D. Programme
Date of Interview: November 25-26, 2024

S.No. Application No. Name of Applicant Father's Name
1 PhD/PHY/2025/0852 Mahatva Jain Satish Jain
2 PhD/PHY/2025/0726 Abhishek Roy Dinesh Roy
3 PhD/PHY/2025/0856 Priya Tiwari Kailash Tiwari
4 PhD/PHY/2025/0695 Vivek Negi Sudhir Singh Negi
5 PhD/PHY/2025/0934 Nidhi Khatri Daulat Khatri
6 PhD/PHY/2025/1109 Himanshu Kumar Rajendra Singh
7 PhD/PHY/2025/1190 Divyanshu Bisht Giriraj Singh Bisht
8 PhD/PHY/2025/0604 Muhammed Niyasali M Shoukkathali M
9 PhD/PHY/2025/0456 Deepika Choudhary Mr. Rajeev kumar

Choudhary

10 PhD/PHY/2025/0231 Shivam Pandey Ram Pravesh Pandey
11 PhD/PHY/2025/1175 Sandeep Dhakar Ramvilas

Disclaimer: Please note that this list is provisional and your admission to the Ph.D. programme will depend on your fulfilling the selection criteria as
laid by the Institute.



Indian Institute of Science Education and Research Bhopal

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

PhD/PHY/2025/0772
PhD/PHY/2025/0553
PhD/PHY/2025/0555
PhD/PHY/2025/1066
PhD/PHY/2025/0416
PhD/PHY/2025/0569
PhD/PHY/2025/0672
PhD/PHY/2025/1223
PhD/PHY/2025/1031
PhD/PHY/2025/0158
PhD/PHY/2025/1159

Soumyajit Mahato
Suraj Prashant Deshmukh
Rupam Rakshit
Sharad Shukla
Subhankar Saha
Sumit Tomar
Ranjan Sharma
Surabhi Srivastava
Nima Sarkar
Ayan Kayal
M Allen Jacob

Jagannath Mahato
Prashant Vijay Deshmukh
Asim Kumar Rakshit
Rajesh Kumar Shukla
Manik Saha
Rajender Tomar
Shivratan Sharma
Arvind Kumar Srivastava
Md Nazrul Islam
Goutam Kayal

R. Milton Koilraj

Disclaimer: Please note that this list is provisional and your admission to the Ph.D. programme will depend on your fulfilling the selection criteria as

laid by the Institute.




