

भारतीय विज्ञान शिक्षा एवं अनुसंधान संस्थान भोपाल

Indian Institute of Science Education and Research Bhopal

Department of Physics

List of Candidates recommended for admission in Ph.D. Programme Date of Interview: November 25-26, 2024

S.No.	Application No.	Name of Applicant	Father's Name
1	PhD/PHY/2025/0852	Mahatva Jain	Satish Jain
2	PhD/PHY/2025/0726	Abhishek Roy	Dinesh Roy
3	PhD/PHY/2025/0856	Priya Tiwari	Kailash Tiwari
4	PhD/PHY/2025/0695	Vivek Negi	Sudhir Singh Negi
5	PhD/PHY/2025/0934	Nidhi Khatri	Daulat Khatri
6	PhD/PHY/2025/1109	Himanshu Kumar	Rajendra Singh
7	PhD/PHY/2025/1190	Divyanshu Bisht	Giriraj Singh Bisht
8	PhD/PHY/2025/0604	Muhammed Niyasali M	Shoukkathali M
9	PhD/PHY/2025/0456	Deepika Choudhary	Mr. Rajeev kumar Choudhary
10	PhD/PHY/2025/0231	Shivam Pandey	Ram Pravesh Pandey
11	PhD/PHY/2025/1175	Sandeep Dhakar	Ramvilas

Disclaimer: Please note that this list is provisional and your admission to the Ph.D. programme will depend on your fulfilling the selection criteria as laid by the Institute.



भारतीय विज्ञान शिक्षा एवं अनुसंधान संस्थान भोपाल

Indian Institute of Science Education and Research Bhopal

12	PhD/PHY/2025/0772	Soumyajit Mahato	Jagannath Mahato
13	PhD/PHY/2025/0553	Suraj Prashant Deshmukh	Prashant Vijay Deshmukh
14	PhD/PHY/2025/0555	Rupam Rakshit	Asim Kumar Rakshit
15	PhD/PHY/2025/1066	Sharad Shukla	Rajesh Kumar Shukla
16	PhD/PHY/2025/0416	Subhankar Saha	Manik Saha
17	PhD/PHY/2025/0569	Sumit Tomar	Rajender Tomar
18	PhD/PHY/2025/0672	Ranjan Sharma	Shivratan Sharma
19	PhD/PHY/2025/1223	Surabhi Srivastava	Arvind Kumar Srivastava
20	PhD/PHY/2025/1031	Nima Sarkar	Md Nazrul Islam
21	PhD/PHY/2025/0158	Ayan Kayal	Goutam Kayal
22	PhD/PHY/2025/1159	M Allen Jacob	R. Milton Koilraj